At Home Religious Education AND Sacrament Prep Program Calendar

2019-2020

*Indicates an event ONLY for Sacrament Prep families. We ask that one parent and the child
attend these events.

Wednesday, October 2™: 4:30pm-5:30pm Meet in Murphy Conference Room

Orientation, Materials Pick Up, and Mini-Training for parents
*First Penance Retreat: (please choose one) Sacrament Prep only!
Sunday, October 13" —12:30-4:00 pm

Saturday, October 19" — 1:00-4:30 pm

Friday, November 1°: All Saints Day Holy Day of Obligation

Wednesday, November 6': 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

Wednesday, December 4™: 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

9am-12pm Saturday, December 7t": Family Advent Retreat and Santa Breakfast

Wednesday, December 25: Nativity of Our Lord Jesus Christ (Christmas) Holy Day
of Obligation



Wednesday, January 1°': Feast of Mary, Mother of God Holy Day of Obligation

Wednesday, January 8": 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

*Reception of First Penance: (please choose one) Sacrament Prep only!
Saturday, January 18" —9:00 am- 11am

Saturday, January 25" —9:00 am- 11am

Wednesday, February 5": 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

*First Holy Communion Retreat: (choose one) Sacrament Prep only!
Sunday, February 16" — 12:30-4:00 pm
Saturday, February 22" — 1:00-4:30 pm

Wednesday, February 26": Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, March 4: 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

Wednesday, April 1°': 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program



Thursday, April 9 7:30pm: Holy Thursday Liturgy
Friday, April 10" 7:30pm: Good Friday Liturgy
Saturday, April 11t 7:30pm: Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 12" Easter Sunday

Wednesday, May 6™: 4:30pm-5:30pm

Monthly Gathering Please come with your Children who are in the program

*First Holy Communion Rehearsals: Sacrament Prep only!
May 2"%: Rehearsals for May 2" and 3™

May 9'™": Rehearsals for May 9" and 10"

*First Holy Communion Masses: You only have to attend one!! Sacrament Prep
only!

May 2" - 5:30 pm Mass

May 39— 9:00 am, 11:00 am or 1:00 pm Mass
May 9" — 5:30 pm Mass

May 10" - 9:00 am or 11:00 am Mass

12:30pm-2:30pm Sunday, May 17"": Religious Education and Sacrament Prep
Family Picnic

6:00pm Wednesday, May 20*: End of the Year at Home Dinner and Feedback
Session Tell us how the year went, and how we can improve things for next year!



